10

11

12

13

14
15
16

17

18

19

20

21
22

23

24

25

26

Reg No

24PC223334

24PC205171

24PC148303
24PC200209

24PC252567

24PC231658

24PC162344

24PC204945
24PC201970

24PC231755

24PC269320

24PC204234

24PC234388

24PC278078
24PC257956
24PC239985

24PC211831

24PC238420

24PC209652

24PC162893

24PC158924
24PC209012

24PC153264

24PC243859

24PC266257

24PC227878

Class:-M.A, Stream:-Economics

KHUSHI
SHARMA

VAISHNAVI
BHARDWAJ

SHRUTI GOEL
RICHA

SANJANA
CHAUHAN

AVIRAL
MORAL

ARPITA
SHARMA

ISHA TYAGI

VAIBHAV
PANWAR

HERSHITA
GUPTA

PRINCE
SISHOLIA

KM UJJWAL
CHAUDHARY

PRIYANSHU
TRIPATHI

LAVI KAKRAN
VANI TYAGI

ANSHIKA
YADAV

CHEILSI
SHARMA

SANDEEP
CHAUDHARY

VANDANA
SIDHU

VASHVI
CHAUDHARY

USHA
VIDHI MISHRA

BULBUL
CHOUDHARY

SHREYA
CHAUHAN

TELEN
CANNERY
KOM

JYOTI JAGGA

Date of
Birth
28/02/2004
08/07/2002

14/09/2002
12/11/2002

07/06/2002

09/06/2004

07/10/2002

05/02/2001
18/12/2003

18/02/2004

22/02/2001

24/08/2002

06/10/2001

11/01/2001
19/03/2004
30/12/2003

21/10/2004

02/02/1998

03/12/2001

14/06/2004

03/03/2004
11/02/2003

21/09/1999

10/05/2003

23/11/2003

05/03/1994

Father Name

BRIJMOHAN

ANIL SHARMA

NEERAJ GOEL

PRAMOD
KUMAR

BHUPENDRA
SINGH
CHAUHAN

YASHPAL
MORAL

MANOJ
SHARMA

SANJEEV TYAGI
BRIJ BHUSHAN

MR. VIKAS
KUMAR GUPTA

RAJPAL SINGH

NARENDRA
SINGH

PREM SHANKAR
TRIPATHI

AMIT
KAPIL TYAGI
ARUN KUMAR

LOKESH KUMAR

SHRAVAN
KUMAR

RAJEEV KUMAR

ANAND KUMAR

SUNDER RAI

SUNIL KUMAR
MISHRA

PRADEEP
CHOUDHARY

ARVIND KUMAR
CHAUHAN

T SUMNEILEN
KOM

BHUPENDRA
KUMAR JAGGA

Category
Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved
0.B.C.

Unreserved

0.B.C.
Unreserved

Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved
S.C.

0.B.C.
Unreserved

0.B.C.
Unreserved
0.B.C.

Unreserved
0.B.C.
0.B.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.
Unreserved

0.B.C.
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Gender

Female

Female

Female
Female

Female

Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female
Female
Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female
Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Merit Merit
Index

0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open

Open



29

30
31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38

39

40
41

42

43

44
45

46
47

48
49
50

51

52

53

54
55
56
57

Reg No
24PC156554
24PC231134
24PC263940

24PC178424
24PC177125

24PC263492
24PC187689
24PC222131
24PC250879
24PC197302

24PC275790
24PC217471

24PC183738

24PC255345
24PC149424

24PC275196
24PC236954

24PC243028
24PC217206

24PC248259
24PC195134

24PC266720
24PC279730
24PC166306

24PC247467
24PC275911
24PC224367

24PC252300
24PC239405
24PC264838
24PC187518

UPASNA
SIROHI

AARTI
SHARMA

HUMAIRA

RIYA SINGH

MANISHA
KORALA

SHAHRUKH
KHAN

AISHWARYA
SAXENA

GUNGUN
SHARMA

ARTI
CHOUDHARY

VAIBHAV
CHOUDHARY

ADITI DUTT

TUSHAR
RASTOGI

SAPNA

NAINA

HARSHIT
TYAGI

ISHIKA
SONKAR

VINAY KUMAR

RITIKA

SHARADA
TYAGI

SUBUHE

PAYAL
DESHWAL

AQSA
SHREYA JAI

VISHAL
POKHRAL

GAURI
SHARMA

SUSHANT
SHARMA

HIMANSHU
RATHI

SHAFIYA
ANJALI RANI
NAVNEET
KIRAN

Date of
Birth

06/09/1998

25/06/2002

26/06/2005

28/12/2002
01/08/2002

15/04/1993

20/07/1995

31/03/2004

13/10/2002

22/10/2000

16/11/2002
10/02/2000

14/10/2001

29/07/2004
08/05/2005

30/09/2001

19/04/2002

15/05/2004
15/02/1997

20/02/2003
20/02/2003

11/04/2000
28/03/2003
17/03/1995

30/09/2004

13/03/2002

06/12/2000

01/01/2004
18/01/2005
08/05/2002
12/03/1997

Father Name

SUNJAY SIROHI

ANIL SHARMA

FAZALUR
REHMAN

DINESH KUMAR
JAGVEER SINGH

JAKIR HASAN

NAVEEN
SAXENA

SANJAY KUMAR
SHARMA

PRADEEP

SANJEEV
KUMAR

SANJEEV DUTT
VIKAS RASTOGI

NARENDRER
KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR

LAKHAN
SONKAR

NARENDRA
SINGH SAIN

BRIJPAL

DUSHYANT
TYAGI

NAEMUDDEEN

SUCHANDRA
SINGH

MOHD ARIF
SUBHASH JAI
BHUNA RAM

SUNIL KUMAR
SHARMA

VIJAY PRAKASH
SHARMA

SAHADEV
SINGH RATHI

NAUSHAD
NARESH KUMAR
ASHOK
JAGMOHAN

Category

Unreserved

Unreserved

0.B.C.

0.B.C.
S.C.

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

Unreserved
Unreserved

0.B.C.

0.B.C.
Unreserved

S.C.

0.B.C.

S.C.
Unreserved

0.B.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

0.B.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.
0.B.C.
Unreserved

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female
Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Male

Female
Female

Female
Female

Female
Female
Male

Female

Male

Male

Female
Female
Male

Female

Merit Merit
Index

0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open



Reg No Name Date of Father Name Category Gender Merit Merit

Birth Index
SINGH
58 24PC272523 ROBIN PAL 27/01/2003 BALRAM PAL 0.B.C. Male 0 2054 Open
59 24PC234965 VARSHA 01/07/1999 SURESH SAINI 0.B.C. Female 0 2054 Open
SAINI
60 24PC270751 FAHAD HAYAT 10/12/1995 HAYAT AHMED  Unreserved Male 0 2054 Open
61 24PC245004 TANIYATYAGI 30/03/2003 ANUBHAV TYAGI Unreserved Female 0 2054 Open
62 24PC242639 SALONI 17/12/2004 VEDPRAKASH S.C. Female 0 2054 Open
63 24PC230850 GAURAV 05/09/1998 PAWAN VERMA 0.B.C. Male 0 2054 Open
VERMA
64 24PC260659 TANULIKA 01/01/2003 KULDEEP SINGH S.C. Female 0 2054 Open
65 24PC160113 TANU DAHIYA 13/01/2001 GOPAL SINGH 0.B.C. Female 0 2054 Open
DAHIYA
66 24PC262192 SHREYA 29/09/2004 ANIL 0.B.C. Female 0 2054 Open
CHAUDHARY CHAUDHARY
67 24PC225850 ABHAY TYAGI 23/04/2004 HARIOM TYAGI  Unreserved Male 0 2054 Open
68 24PC204724 MEGHA 01/06/2003 JAYAKARAN 0.B.C. Female 0 2054 Open
69 24PC198516 DEVENDRA 20/06/1987 JAIPAL SINGH 0.B.C. Male 0 2054 Open
KUMAR
70 24PC163100 RISHABH 07/11/1995 MUNNEY SINGH 0.B.C. Male 0 2054 Open
DESHWAL DESHWAL
71 24PC243810 SANDEEP 20/12/1996 RAJENRA SINGH O0.B.C. Male 0 2054 Open
VERMA
72  24PC160284 VAISHALI 02/02/2003 RAJENDRA Unreserved Female 0 2054 Open
SHARMA KUMAR
SHARMA
73 24PC224881 SONAM 02/07/1993 CHAMAN 0.B.C. Female 0 2054 Open
NAGAR NAGAR
74  24PC257089 RICHA 15/06/2005 SARJEET SINGH 0.B.C. Female 0 2054 Open
75 24PC261177 ADITYA 19/02/2002 UMESH MANGA Unreserved Male 0 2054 Open
MANGA
76  24PC259358 PURU RAJ 12/02/2002 SUJEET 0.B.C. Male 0 2054 Open
CHAUDHARY CHAUDHARY
77  24PC223917 RISHABH 21/11/2002 RAVINDER S.C. Male 0 2054 Open
VERMA KUMAR VERMA
78 24PC203180 MUKUL 10/04/2005 SHIV KUMAR 0.B.C. Male 0 2054 Open
KUMAR
79 24PC202743 RIYA PAL 26/12/2002 MANOJ KUMAR 0.B.C. Female 0 2054 Open
80 24PC223046 ALIZA 14/08/2001 NUSRAT ALI Unreserved Female 0 2054 Open
PARVEEN
81 24PC270843 AASHISH 07/02/1997 VINOD KUMAR  S.C. Male 0 2054 Open
KUMAR
82 24PC269104 PRINC 12/06/2004 SATYA S.C. Male 0 2054 Open
KUMAR PRAKASH
83 24PC230772 MANSISINGH 07/06/2004 RAJENDRA S.C. Female 0 2054 Open
SINGH
84 24PC275968 TARUN SINGH 26/06/2003 INDRAJSINGH S.C. Male 0 2054 Open
85 24PC239441 PRINCY 16/04/2003 SUSHIL KUMAR S.C. Female 0 2054 Open
86 24PC177802 SATISH 15/05/2002 RATNAKAR S.C. Male 0 2054 Open
GAUTAM GAUTAM
87 24PC241710 AKASH 23/10/2002 GANGA SHARAN S.C. Male 0 2054 Open

KUMAR



Reg No Name Date of Father Name Category Gender Merit Merit

Birth Index
88 24PC171671 PRATIKSHA 14/09/2002 RAJENDRA S.C. Female 0 2054 Closed
PRASAD
89 24PC276251 DIXIT KUMAR 04/06/2003 PADAM SINGH S.C. Male 0 2054 Closed
90 24PC274146 SAPNA 16/12/2004 BHUSHAN S.C. Female 0 2054 Open
SINGH
91 24PC157242 MANISH 23/01/2000 MUKESH S.C. Male 0 2054 Open
92 24PC219267 YOGITARANI 06/05/1997 CHARAN SINGH S.C. Female 0 2054 Open
93 24PC276728 KUNAL SINGH 13/07/2002 MAHIPAL SINGH S.C. Male 0 2054 Open
94 24PC142482 JITENDRA 10/07/1994 LILU SINGH S.C. Male 0 2054 Open
KUMAR
95 24PC224645 POONAM 04/05/1988 MURARI LAL S.C. Female 0 2054 Open
SINGH KATHERIA
KATHERIA
96 24PC193077 SAKSHI 13/03/2002 SUNIL KANOJIA S.C. Female 0 2054 Open
KANOJIA
97 24PC179600 AKANSHA 02/06/2003 HUKMPAL S.C. Female 0 2054 Open
SINGH
98 24PC262355 ANIKET 09/12/1996 VIRENDRA S.C. Male 0 2054 Open
VIRENDRA SINGH
SINGH
99 24PC275901 DEEPAK 20/10/2001 SATISH KUMAR S.C. Male 0 2054 Open
GAUTAM
100 24PC276076 ROSHAN 09/06/2004 RAMCHANDRA S.C. Male 0 2054 Open
101 24PC183661 ASHWANI 10/11/2002 KIRAN SINGH S.C. Male 0 2054 Open
102 24PC213537 ATUL KUMAR 23/10/1999 BHOOP SINGH S.C. Male 0 2054 Open
103 24PC191414 ISHA 06/07/2002 BRIJPAL SINGH S.C. Female 0 2054 Open
104 24PC273451 SHAIFALI 09/01/2004 HEERALAL S.C. Female 0 2054 Open
105 24PC240148 BHANU 23/10/2001 GULVEER SINGH S.C. Male 0 2054 Open
KUMAR
106 24PC232753 DIPESH 09/08/1998 DINESH KUMAR S.C. Male 0 2054 Closed
KUMAR SUJAAN
SUJAAN
107 24PC218824 HARSHIT 31/12/2004 VIRESH KUMAR S.C. Male 0 2054 Open
KUMAR SINGH
108 24PC200687 VIPIN KUMAR 15/08/1998 DAULAT SINGH S.C. Male 0 2054 Open
109 24PC178286 KM VANDNA 06/09/2002 VINOD SAGAR S.C. Female 0 2054 Open
110 24PC269913 SONIKUMARI 01/11/2001 JAI KARAN S.C. Female 0 2054 Open
SINGH
111 24PC198104 PUYUSH 11/06/1996 RAJKUMAR S.C. Male 0 2054 Open
VERMA VERMA
112 24PC185730 ANSHU RANI 16/04/2001 AMARPAL S.C. Female 0 2054 Open
113 24PC238006 DEVENDRA 03/04/2002 DHARM SINGH S.C. Male 0 2054 Open
114 24PC144815 GAURAV 17/11/1995 BALVAN SINGH 0.B.C. Male 0 2054 Open
MALIK
115 24PC253551 NEHA 05/03/2002 SAMAY JEET 0.B.C. Female 0 2054 Open
SINGH
116 24PC167762 SHIVANI 01/01/1998 BOSH CHANDRA O0.B.C. Female 0 2054 Open
117 24PC224548 MANISHA 27/10/2000 ANIL KUMAR 0.B.C. Female 0 2054 Open
CHAUDHARY
118 24PC261760 AAFIYA 15/05/2001 MOHD ABID 0.B.C. Female 0 2054 Open

119 24PC228263 RITIKA 05/03/2002 MUNNA LAL PAL 0O.B.C. Female 0 2054 Open



121

122
123
124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131
132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139
140

141

142
143

144

145

146

147

Reg No
24PC240189
24PC218647

24PC247742
24PC252933
24PC262554

24PC252106

24PC277390

24PC229296
24PC179110
24PC190195
24PC269001

24PC178474
24PC178461

24PC189287
24PC193679
24PC213331
24PC230473
24PC243988
24PC228091

24PC259616
24PC242564

24PC228705

24PC156014
24PC205215

24PC274451
24PC210585
24PC159866

24PC158731

Name

RACHIT
YADAV

ANKIT KUMAR

KASHYAP
RIYA
MANSU

SHUBHAM
RATHI

MEENAKSHI
TEOTIA

ILMA
MEHRAB

RIYA

RAHUL
KUMAR

MOHD
FAIZAN

ABHISHEK
YADAV

SUMAR KHAN

AAKASH

CHAUDHARY

AARNAV
SINGH
DHANKAR

DIVYA YADAV
VIVEK KUMAR

SIWACH

PAYAL
KUMARI

DRISHTI
UPADHYAY

SALMAN
ANJUM

AMRITA

DEEPA
KASHYAP

MUKUL
VERMA

TANU

MONIKA
CHAPRANA

AANCHAL

HARSH
UPADHYAY

PRIYA
KUMARI

VISHAL

Date of
Birth
16/08/1997
01/07/2004

05/08/2004
05/01/2004
07/12/1999

01/01/2002

01/10/2002

20/06/2001

18/07/2000

10/08/1998

03/04/2000

14/04/1995
08/11/2000

25/08/1997

25/06/2000

10/07/1999

02/09/2002

12/06/2004

07/03/1992

13/05/2001
15/08/2002

16/03/1996

18/10/2003
16/10/2001

27/10/2003

28/01/2004

24/02/1997

01/04/2002

Father Name

SATISH YADAV

DHARAM SINGH
KASHYAP

SURENDRA
ASHOK KUMAR

BIJENDRA
RATHI

SUDHIR KUMAR

MOHAMMAD
MEHRABUDDIN
MALIK

HARINDER
SINGH

VIKRAM SINGH

SHAN MOHD

VIRENDER
SINGH

MOHD AYYUB

DEVENDRA
CHAUDHARY

RAJENDRA
SINGH

SUDHIR YADAV

AVDHESH
KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR

OMKAR
UPADHYAY

MH ILYAS

PAWAN KUMAR
KRISHAN PAL

MUKESH VERMA

SUDESH KUMAR
RAJKUMAR

VIPIN YOGI

NETRAPAL
SINGH
UPADHYAY

DILIP KUMAR

DEVINDAR
KUMAR

Category Gender

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

Male

Male

Female
Female
Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female
Female

Female

Female
Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Merit Merit
Index

0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open

Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Closed
Open

Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open



153

154

155

156

157

158

159

Reg No

24PC198235
24PC223673

24PC226397
24PC196695
24PC250889

24PC197087
24PC223375
24PC175100
24PC244157
24PC278153
24PC179064

24PC229757

Name

SHAIDA
AMIT KUMAR

RUBY
GAGAN DEEP

SHIVEN
DHANKAR

JONY
TALIYAN

VIKAS SIROHI

AKANSHA

SHIVANI
ADHIKARI

DEEPANSHU
VASHISHTHA

AJAY KUMAR
SHARMA

ABHISHEK

Date of
Birth

14/11/1990
10/03/1983

29/06/2002
13/08/1997
01/01/2003

26/09/1998

11/12/2002

14/04/1997

11/02/2002

14/06/2003

10/10/1998

07/08/1998

Father Name

BABUDDIN

YOGENDRA
KUMAR

HARUN
ARVIND

JITENDER
DHANKAR

SANMESH
TALIYAN

GURUVACHAN
SINGH

SUBHASH
MALIK

RAM PRASAD
ADHIKARI

SANJEEV
SHARMA

RAMAVTAR
SHARMA

YESH VEER
SINGH

Category Gender

0.B.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Merit Merit
Index

0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054
0 2054

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open



